Total No. of Bidders:

Anne Arundel County, Maryland

Tabulation of Bids:

IFB NO.: 19000020

Title of Bid: SUREFIRE GUN
ACCESSORIES

Quantico Tactical

Arms Unlimited

Lawmens

& Shooters

Supply, Inc.

CLYDE ARMORY, INC.

Atlantic T

actical, Inc

Markl Supply Company,

Inc.

OPENING DATE: 10/30/18

BID BOND REQUIREMENT: NO

BUYER: DALE EUTSLER

Brief Description

QTY

UoM

Unit Price

Extended Price

Unit Price

Extended Price

Unit Price

Extended Price

Unit Price

Extended Price

Unit Price

Extended Price

Unit Price

Extended Price

1. GUNS, PISTOLS, RIFLES, AND
SHOTGUNS (INCL.
ACCESSORIES)(68052) SUREFIRE 2ND
GEN SOCOM SUPPRESSOR, 5.56 SB,
BLACK, INCLUDES SFMB-556-1/2-28

28

EA

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

2. GUNS, PISTOLS, RIFLES, AND
SHOTGUNS (INCL.
ACCESSORIES)(68052) SUREFIRE 3
PRONG FLASH HIDER FOR M4/M16

28

EA

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

SHOTGUNS (INCL.
ACCESSORIES)(68052)SUREFIRE
TRAINING SUPPRESSOR FOR
SIMUNITION/FRAGIBLE AMMO, FITS

28

EA

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Grand Total for All Items Inclusive

$33,742.52

$0.00

$32,172.00

$0.00

$36,388.80

$0.00

$32,725.56

$0.00

$38,083.64

$0.00

$12,548.76

$0.00




